dopmMa CBeaeHUU O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLL,eHLLMKOM oT4yeTax 3a | KBapTan 2017 ropa.
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H-01/17

H-02/17

H-03/17

H-04/17

H-05/17

H-06/17

H-07/17

I0p. MU0
3aKJllouMBLLEe
AO0roBop Ha
npoBeneHue
OLEeHKM

N Oyn4yenko A.

nn AypyeHko A.

N Oyn4yeHko A.

nn AynyeHko A.

N Oyn4yenko A.

nn AypyeHko A.

nn AypyveHko A.

CBepeHun

Oyn4yeHko AHaTonunm Hukonaesuny

001792
11.12.2007
DaTa OObLEeKT oueHKU, HanpaBJsieHue
cocCTaBJiIeHUnA KBaJIM(pMKaLUOHHOTIO
oT4yeTa aTTecraTa
BYXKOMHaTHasa KBapTupa,
12.01.2017 ABYXK( TP
obLen niowanbio 52,7 KB.M.
24.01.2017 >KWUJIOM A0M C 3eMesibHbIM
y4acTKOM
OHOKOMHAaTHas KBapTupa,
25.01.2017 AROK TP
obuwen nnowanbo 53,5 KB.M.
02.02.2017 >KWUJION A0M C 3eMesibHbIM
y4acTKOM
BYXKOMHaTHasa KBapTupa,
07.02.2017 ABYXK( TP
obuwen nnowanbo 57,6 KB.M.
13.02.2017 ﬂByXK?MHaTHaH KBapTupa,
obuwen nnowanbto 57,7 KB.M.
TpexKoMHaTHas KBapTupa,
13.02.2017

obLen naowanbo 59,8 KB.M.

Bun
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTHU

PblHOYHaa n
NIMKBMOALUMNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTM

PbiHOYHasa n
JINKBUOALNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTHK

PblHOYHaa n
JIMKBMOaALUMNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTM

PbiHOYHaa n
NINKBUOALNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTHU

PblHOYHaAa n
JIMKBUOALUMNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTM

PbiHOYHaa n
NNKBUOALNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTHK

PblHOYHaAa n
JIMKBMOaLUMNOHHaA
CTOMMOCTM



H-08/17

H-09/17

H-10/17

H-11/17

H-12/17

H-13/17

H-14/17

H-15/17

H-16/17

H-17/17

H-18/17

nn AypyeHko A.

nn AypyeHko A.

nn AypyeHko A.

nn AypyeHko A.

1N AynyeHko A.

nn AypyeHko A.

nn AdypyeHko A.

nn AypyeHko A.

nn AypyeHko A.

nn AypyeHko A.

nn AynyeHko A.

22.02.2017

20.02.2017

28.02.2017

28.02.2017

30.03.2017

13.03.2017

23.03.2017

15.03.2017

17.03.2017

24.03.2017

29.03.2017

KoMniekc 06bekToB
HeOBUXXVNMOro MMyLLLeCTBa
obwen nnowanbto 321,9 KB.M.,
PaCrnoJIoXKEHHbIA Ha 3eMe/IbHOM

y4dacTke nnowanbio 1883,0 KB.M.

npaso TpeboBaHMA Ha 06bEKT
[0JIEBOr0 CTPOUTENBLCTBA

OBYXKOMHaTHasa KBapTupa,
obwen naowanbio 44,4 KB.M.

OZlHOKOMHAaTHas KBapTupa,
obLwen naowanbto 27,3 KB.M.

0OQHOKOMHaTHasa KBapTupa,
obwen naowaabio 39,8 KB.M.

OBYXKOMHaTHas KBapTupa,
obLen naowanbio 52,9 KB.M.

OBYXKOMHaTHasa KBapTupa,
obuwen naowaabio 55,5 kKB.M.

TpexKoMHaTHas KBapTupa,
obLen naowanbo 62,8 KB.M.

Mara3nH NPoAO0BOJIbCTBEHHbIX
ToBapoB obuien niowansio 84,8
KB.M., PacroJI0O>KeHHbIN Ha
3eMeJIbHOM y4acTKe MJolanbio
200,0 kB.M.

OBYXKOMHaTHas KBapTupa,
obLwen naowanbio 50,4 KB.M.

TPexXKoMHaTHas KBapTupa,
obwen naowaabio 71,7 KB.M.

PbiHOYHas
CTOMMOCTb

PblHOYHaAa n
JIMKBMOaLUNOHHaA
CTOMMOCTM

PblHOYHaa n
JIMKBUOQUMNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTH

PbiHOYHas n
JIMKBNOALUMOHHasA
CTONMOCTH

PblHOYHaa n
JIMKBUOAUMNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTH

PbiHOYHas n
JIMKBMOALMOHHasA
CTONMOCTH

PblHOYHaa n
JIMKBUOAUMNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTH

PbiHOYHas n
JINKBUOALNOHHAA
CTONMOCTH

PbiHOYHas
CTOMMOCTb

PblHOYHaA n
JINKBMOaLUMNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTM

PbiHOYHaa n
NINKBUOALNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTHK



